Number
128
134
118
124
120
113
105
104
132
115
108
109
125
126
112
122

March 2019, 5K to benefit Special Olympics Florida
Hosted by Putnam Health & Fitness Center

Last Name
Kline
Skelton
Self
Radloff
Harper
Kininmonth
Benke, L
Perrotti
Benke, R
Berg
Barberi
Wilson
Savel, S
Savel, H
Shipley
Jackson

Time
0:29:59
0:33:30
0:37:11
0:39:48
0:45:32
0:46:26
0:47:22
0:47:34
0:47:34
0:51:02
0:51:57
0:51:59
0:54:50
0:55:32
0:57:05
0:57:05

Number
123
106
107
111
117
131
100
119
127
101
102
103
114
130
116
133
110

Last Name
McQuaig
Snyder
Grin
Reynolds
Kennedy
Smith
Adams
Bijesse
Savel, A
Lemmer
Mascuilli
Dionne
Corcoran
Griffen
Zakrzewski
O'Grady
Viola

Time
0:57:05
0:57:22
0:57:22
0:57:35
1:00:10
1:00:10
1:01:43
1:01:51
1:01:51
1:02:26
1:02:26
1:03:03
1:03:03
1:03:03
1:03:30
1:03:40
1:.08:54



